
Double chalk line - L. 30 m Ø 1,5 mm

To draw

The cords are used to prepare the roofing work and
to mark the gauge.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS
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90

105

250

0,249

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Hand tools Marking and measuring

Ref. 155537

2 propylene boxes. 

Braided cotton and polyester line. 

Resistance: approx. 20 Kg. 

Galvanized steel, wear resistant line guide. 

Device for locking a key in 4 positions.

Contents: approx. 150 g of each chalk.

Allows you to work alone or in a pair

Quick manual rewinding

Ergonomic handles.

Technical sheet


